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WASHER LOCK M6 SS 460—-2812-2| 2
GASKET NEOPRENE 1/8x3/8 PSA— 3/4”| 900-0663 |5
THUMBSCREW M6x16 BLACK 26mm DIA 900—-0129 |2
WASHER FLAT M6 SS 460-2112-2| 2
INSULATION PAPER 633—-0024 | 2
FEET SUPPORT SPAN I 633—0006 | 2
SCREW M4x8 PH PLPS Zn 440-1208—-1] 4
BRACKET SUPPORT SPAN I 633—0005 | 2
SCREW SELF TAP FH PLPS ST2.9x9.5 SS[430-6110-2[ 4
END PLATE SPAN Il — OUT 633—0007 |1
9 END PLATE SPAN Il — IN 633—0004 |1
8 PCB COMPLETE 612 RETURN 612—0058 |1
7 PCB COMPLETE 612 IN 612—0056 | 1
6 [SCREW M3x12 FH PLPS BLK 430-1112-0|24
5 [LENS MEDIUM ANGLE REBEL 200-0002 (48
4 HOLDER LENS COLOR SPAN MK2 612—0050 |3
S [STDOFF M3 NUTx5, SCREW M3x6 430—4105—-1[24
2 |PCB COMPLETE LEDS SPAN I 633—0200 |3
1 [EXTRUSION SPAN Il 48" SILVER 635-0014 |1
[TEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY]
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